
Planned Held Planned Held % %

1 Bishnupur 27 19 3919 3744 1 1

2 Chandel 5 5 2217 2200 2 2

3 Churachandpur 14 14 3454 3444 3 3

4 Imphal East 33 33 6731 6720 4 4

5 Imphal West 32 32 8401 8400 5 5

6 Jiribam 2 2 1498 1487 6 6

7 Kakching 28 13 2820 2301 7 7

8 Kamjong 8 5 1001 825 8 8

9 Kangpokpi 17 8 2622 2337 9 9

10 Noney 16 11 2102 1723 10 10

11 Pherzawl 10 8 1297 1070 11 11

12 Senapati 12 12 3250 3187 12 12

13 Tamenglong 14 14 2535 2528 13 13

14 Tengnoupal 7 7 2116 2116 14 14
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District wise COVAXIN vaccination of 15 to 17 yrs 

Cumulative coverage Report

(From 03-01-2022 to 03-03-2022_07:30 pm)
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Tengnoupal 1544
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Kamjong 300

Jiribam 833

Sl. no.

Tengnoupal 59806 29332 49.05 21501 35.95

Tamenglong 56602 24860 43.92 18544 32.76 Tamenglong 1691

Senapati 97654 34478 35.31 27659 28.32

Pherzawl 39785 14161 35.59 13996 35.18 Pherzawl 1004

Noney 47347 20531 43.36 15669 33.09

Kangpokpi 226948 50672 22.33 35464 15.63 Kangpokpi 4664

Kamjong 36837 13853 37.61 9710 26.36

Kakching 119836 93489 78.01 78345 65.38 Kakching 5567

Jiribam 40225 29392 73.07 24576 61.10

57.44

Imphal East 16777

Imphal West 443065 342817 77.37 288666 65.15 Imphal West 20920

Imphal East 378490 286635 75.73 231211 61.09

Bishnupur 196373 144502 73.59 113612 57.86 Bishnupur

174000

7943

Chandel 1393

Churachandpur 191047 115725 60.57 97450 51.01 Churachandpur 9392

Chandel 41655 31620 75.91 23927

District Target

1st dose

Cumulative 

Achievement & 

Percentage

Achievement % Achievement % Achievement

Status Report of Sessions Planned & Held 

(as per Google Sheet Report_03-03-2022_07.30 

pm)

District wise Covid-19 Vaccination Cumulative coverage Report

(From 16-01-2021 to 03-03-2022_07:30 pm)

S. 

No.
District

Today's 

Sessions

(3rd March, 

2022)

Cumulative 

Sessions

(16th January 

2021 to 3rd 

March, 2022)
Sl. no. District Target 

1st dose

Cumulative 

Achievement & Percentage

2nd dose

Cumulative 

Achievement & Percentage

15 Thoubal 14 14 5283 5172 15 15

16 Ukhrul 22 22 2191 2177 16 16

261 219 51437 49431 48.47 25.70
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Total 
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1st Dose 2nd Dose

Precautio

nary dose
1st Dose 2nd Dose

Precautio

nary dose
1st Dose 2nd Dose 1st Dose 2nd Dose 1st Dose 2nd Dose 1st Dose 2nd Dose

Precaution

ary dose
1st Dose 2nd Dose

Precautio

nary dose

Total Doses 

Administered

1 Bishnupur 0 2 3 0 6 59 25 33 44 83 2 15 1 10 1 72 149 63 284 2568 2324 862 4620 4659 3211 7943 1386 81734 59177 33132 27480 22448 18586 34 152445 113612 4107 270164

2 Chandel 0 1 1 0 0 1 3 0 2 33 2 6 0 3 0 7 43 2 52 1159 1063 466 4019 4055 3573 1393 163 16830 11583 5951 4381 3661 2682 61 33013 23927 4100 61040

3 Churachandpur 0 1 5 0 9 78 32 170 19 133 1 2 0 1 0 52 316 83 451 3249 2832 925 10685 10121 4139 9392 2367 66609 52382 21626 18205 13556 11543 73 125117 97450 5137 227704

4 Imphal East 0 2 36 1 10 40 65 219 59 155 4 105 5 73 2 134 564 78 776 9126 8807 3000 19022 19086 8749 16777 4407 151410 109651 68416 56990 38661 32270 306 303412 231211 12055 546678

5 Imphal West 0 0 15 0 2 24 54 261 76 136 13 33 6 24 2 149 456 41 646 13435 11985 3911 32745 28455 11076 20920 5863 169462 132652 79850 68737 47325 40974 330 363737 288666 15317 667720

6 Jiribam 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 4 4 3 1 1 0 0 0 7 8 1 16 492 433 36 2129 1898 1508 833 104 17844 14127 6155 5452 2772 2562 2 30225 24576 1546 56347

7 Kakching 0 0 4 1 0 7 24 157 12 19 3 7 2 1 0 42 184 11 237 986 830 425 3493 3053 1652 5567 1780 51844 39616 22468 19726 14698 13340 38 99056 78345 2115 179516

8 Kamjong 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 48 3 8 1 1 1 3 0 10 60 0 70 541 539 45 977 839 196 300 98 8241 5222 2390 1785 1704 1227 1 14153 9710 242 24105

9 Kangpokpi 0 0 1 0 1 5 136 213 24 44 0 4 1 3 2 161 265 8 434 1552 1293 163 2442 2271 1029 4664 1126 31776 20416 9745 6759 5157 3599 29 55336 35464 1221 92021

10 Noney 0 0 6 0 0 6 0 12 1 30 0 11 0 7 1 1 60 13 74 674 584 218 2204 1870 1711 1017 228 12069 8432 3382 2818 2202 1737 5 21548 15669 1934 39151

11 Pherzawl 0 0 0 0 0 1 13 14 6 18 1 4 3 2 0 23 38 1 62 610 584 189 359 412 105 1004 383 8019 7577 2972 2907 2201 2133 79 15165 13996 373 29534

12 Senapati 0 0 0 0 1 20 10 49 13 29 1 6 0 2 0 24 87 20 131 995 967 65 2924 2768 1539 1317 285 21716 16391 5619 4614 3224 2634 15 35795 27659 1619 65073

13 Tamenglong 0 0 2 0 0 0 4 3 8 23 2 6 1 3 0 15 35 2 52 770 674 103 2287 2123 1640 1691 567 14821 9824 4350 3363 2632 1993 21 26551 18544 1764 46859

14 Tengnoupal 0 0 4 0 0 1 0 4 3 7 0 3 0 2 0 3 16 5 24 870 729 202 3098 2860 1862 1544 112 17269 11649 5370 4159 2725 1992 23 30876 21501 2087 54464

15 Thoubal 0 5 2 0 5 4 68 43 22 153 0 53 1 38 0 91 297 6 394 3166 2984 790 8022 7648 3879 8910 2679 90007 60671 35386 28929 20684 17255 54 166175 120166 4723 291064
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21672174000 84341

Ukhrul 1069

Achievement Front Line Worker
Achievement of 15 to 

17 years

Achievement of more 

than 18 to <45 years

Achievement of more than 

45 to <60 years
Achievement of 60+ years Total Achievement

Achievement of 

15 to 17 years

Achievement of 

more than 18 to 

<45 years

Achievement of more 

than 45 to <60 years
Achievement of 60+ years Total Achievement

Achievement Health Care 

Worker
S. 

No.
District

Today's Coverage Report of Covid - 19 Vaccination (Covishield, Sputnik V & Covaxin)

(3rd March, 2022_07.30 pm)

Cumulative Coverage Report of Covid - 19 (Covishield, Sputnik V & Covaxin) Vaccination

(From 16th January 2021 to 3rd March, 2022_07.30 pm)

Achievement Health Care 

Worker

Achievement Front Line 

Worker

Total Total 2341000 1430598 61.11 1145401 48.93 Total

Ukhrul 111749 41266 36.93 24905 22.29

Thoubal 253581 157265 62.02 120166 47.39 Thoubal 8910

16 Ukhrul 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 8 284 34 81 11 60 19 0 425 72 8 505 1162 1172 236 3167 3542 1927 1069 124 23788 12515 7679 4412 5470 3140 36 42335 24905 2199 69439

0 11 79 2 34 255 441 1238 580 908 112 268 81 191 8 1216 2650 342 4208 41355 37800 11636 102193 95660 47796 84341 21672 783439 571885 314491 260717 189120 157667 1107 1514939 1145401 60539 2720879Total

Note: This is provisional Report

Source: COWIN Portal Report Generated on 3rd March, 2022_07.30 pm


